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201501210000
22130

01/21/2015
01:24:20

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501210000
22370

01/21/2015
01:27:20

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501210000
22430

01/21/2015
01:37:46

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501210000
22440

01/21/2015
01:40:12

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201507140002
38370

07/14/2015
10:51:37

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

Grantor SHFFDEED ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

26 136 Lot#:14
Book:26
Pg:136
Sub:OAK
PARK
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 3

201505220001
70050

05/22/2015
09:45:47

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

Grantor SHFFDEED ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

9 66 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:66
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
SECTOR 1
1ST ADDITION


