Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501210000 22130	01/21/2015 01:24:20	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501210000 22370	01/21/2015 01:27:20	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501210000 22430	01/21/2015 01:37:46	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501210000 22440	01/21/2015 01:40:12	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201507140002 38370	07/14/2015 10:51:37	SAMANIEGO JOHN	Grantor	SHFFDEED	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			26	136		Lot#:14 Book:26 Pg:136 Sub:OAK PARK HIGHLANDS SECTOR 3
201505220001 70050	05/22/2015 09:45:47	SAMANIEGO JOHN	Grantor	SHFFDEED	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			9	66		Lot#:6 Book: Pg:66 Sub:HEATHI WOOD SECTOR 1 1ST ADDITIO